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1 ste Supermanchallenge

Robin Velghe
Nitish Zuidema
Roland Boussemaere
Paul Van Hiel
Peter De Decker
Jessie Verbeke

Jos Snoeks

Lieve Govaerts

1978
1967
1946
1970
1976
1989
1961
1983

23/08/2019

Run & Fun Genk
Sri Chinmoy
DEVA marathonteam
Run & fun genk
JC Aalter
Krekenlopers

Wingene
Utrecht
Knokke-Heist
Zetrud-lumay
Maldegem
Sint-Laureins
Eksel
Tienen
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42,196km
42,196km
42,196km
42,196km
42,196km
42,196km
42,196km
31,647km

5,274km per ronde

03:32:44
04:10:10
04:17:50
04:23:57
04:33:32
05:22:07
05:48:.07
03:42:39

11,90
10,12
9,82
9,59
9,26
7.86
7,27
8,52



